
Cycle Start Finish Duration
465 EOC Fri 3/18/16 Tue 6/14/16 88 days

466 Tue 6/14/16 Fri 7/8/16 24 days

466 EOC Fri 7/8/16 Tue 7/26/16 18 days

467 Tue 7/26/16 Fri 8/19/16 24 days

467 EOC Fri 8/19/16 Tue 9/6/16 18 days

468 Tue 9/6/16 Fri 9/30/16 24 days

468 EOC Fri 9/30/16 Tue 11/15/16 46 days

469 Tue 11/15/16 Fri 12/9/16 24 days

469 EOC Fri 12/9/16 Tue 1/3/17 25 days

470 Tue 1/3/17 Fri 1/27/17 24 days

470 EOC Fri 1/27/17 Tue 2/14/17 18 days

471 Tue 2/14/17 Fri 3/10/17 24 days

471 EOC Fri 3/10/17 Tue 5/2/17 53 days

472 Tue 5/2/17 Fri 5/26/17 24 days

472 EOC Fri 5/26/17 Tue 6/13/17 18 days

473 Tue 6/13/17 Fri 7/7/17 24 days

473 EOC Fri 7/7/17 Tue 7/25/17 18 days

474 Tue 7/25/17 Fri 8/18/17 24 days

474 EOC Fri 8/18/17 Tue 9/5/17 18 days

475 Tue 9/5/17 Fri 9/29/17 24 days

475 EOC Fri 9/29/17 Tue 11/14/17 46 days

Committed
Operating
Schedule

Planning Schedule
(subject to change)

ry March May July September November January March May July September November Janua

Operation Outage Complete

            
            HFIR Operating Forecast

             & Planning Schedule

Tue 3/29/16 


